1
产品说明
CH37217C
发电机组控制器
 (模块  "320/350")
应用
easYgen
TM

136
158
订货号
Model Part Number (P/N) 描述
Model "320" P/N 8440-1798 EASYGEN-320-50B
Model "320/X" P/N 8440-1800 EASYGEN-320-50B/X
Model "350" P/N 8440-1799 EASYGEN-350-50B
Model "350/X" P/N 8440-1801 EASYGEN-350-50B/X
3
接线图
Battery
2004-09-21  |  easYgen-300 Wiring Diagram eYg300ww-0439-ap.skfSubject to technical mocifications.

UL/cUL标准
冲击和准动测试
订货号 P/N
 8440-1798 8440-1800 8440-1799 8440-1801
#1  可配置为: 1p-2w, 1p-3w, 3p-3w, 3p-4w #2  需专用电缆和软件 (DPC = 订货号 P/N 5417-557)
#3  当无断路器反馈时可用                       #4  fixed CAN J1939 (指定的 ECU 厂家;)
Example for customizable paper strips:
X = Only available in X-Versions         350 = Only available in EasyGen 350/350X         0/1 = Off/On
01 Horn reset time [s] 52 Gen. under freq. [%] 72 Display level
10 Rated frequency [Hz] 53 Gen. under freq. [s] 80 Mains settling time [s]   (350)
11 Gen. rated volt [V] 54 Gen . over volt [%] 81 Mains over volt. [%]  (350)
12 Mains rated volt [V](350) 55 Gen. over volt [s] 82 Mains under volt [%]  (350)
20 Fuel relay [0/1] 56 Gen. under volt [%] 83 Mains volt. hysteresis [%]  (350)
21 Preglow time [s] 57 Gen. under volt [s] 84 Mains over frequency [%]  (350)
30 Pickup  [0/1] (X) 58 Eng. ovrspd. monit. [0/1] (X) 85 Mains under frequency [%]  (350)
31 Nom. speed [rpm](X) 59 Eng. over speed [rpm](X) 86 Mains freq. hysteresis [%]  (350)
32 No. pickup teeth (X) 60 Batt. under volt [V] 90 J1939 Device type                (X)
40 Cool down time [s] 61 Charge fail monit. [0/1] 91 J1939 Request send address   (X)
50 Gen. over freq. [%] 62 Charge fail level [V] 92 J1939 Receive device No.         (X)
51 Gen. over freq. [s] 71 Reset maint hours [0/1] 93 J1939 Monitoring [0/1] (X)
报警信息:
10A 发电机过频率
11A 发电机欠频率
12A 发电机过电压
13A 发电机欠电压
14A Mains rotation field 350
20A 发动机过速 (X)
21A 发动机欠速 (X)
30A 启机失败
31A 不小心停机
40A 维护时间
50A 电池欠电压
51A 充电器失效
60A 开关量输入 1
61A 开关量输入 2
62A 开关量输入 4
63A 开关量输入 5
64A J1939 出错 (X)
rips.
Fo